RESULTATLISTE ROMJULSL@PET 26. DES. 2019

TJBDNALIO SKULE

Herrer

1 Oscar Rgen
2 Kenneth Westerheim
3 Andreas Polden
4 Rune Nygard
5 Leiv Terje Arnevik
6 Arne Henrik Hovden
7 Sveinung Rykkje
8 Anders Rgd
9 Tore Nymark
10 Helen Martinsen
11 Even Rolfsnes
12 Tora Nymark Aasheim
13 Tonje Rykkje
14 Oliver Rokne Dahle
15 Trygve Dahle
16 Edel Slettemark
17 Ingolf Dybvik
18 Torbj@rn Vaaje
19 Anni Myhre

Stian Rykje

Tonje Nymark Aasheim
Tove Aasheim

Jgrgen Rokne Dahle

Totalt 23 til start

Varegg
Stord
Nydalen
Gular
Sggne
Stord
Varegg
Os
Varegg
Gular
Stord
Varegg
Varegg
Varegg
Varegg
Stord
Stord
Austre Moland
Stord

Varegg
Varegg
Varegg
Varegg

Kort
Start 3

73.50
73.51
75.38
84.49

Lang Mellom
Start 1 Start 2
Tid startl Tid start2 Tid start3
93.06
97.55
98.30
99.06
108.06
108.21 79.21
108.28
108.35
114.02
114.40 85.40
127.59 98.59
132.36 103.36
133.56 104.56
137.52
137.53
139.40
148.51
183.39 154.39
202.50 173.50
Brote
Brote
Brote
Brote

innkomst

13:35:06
13:39:55
13:40:30
13:41:17
13:50:06
13:50:21
13:50:28
13:50:35
13:56:02
13:56:40
14:09:59
14:14:36
14:15:56
14:19:52
14:19:53
14:21:40
14:30:51
15:05:39
15:24:50

Start

12:02:00
12:02:00
12:02:00
12:02:00
12:02:00
12:31:00
12:02:00
12:02:00
12:02:00
12:31:00
12:31:00
12:31:00
13:05:58
13:05:58
13:05:58
13:05:58
13:05:58
12:31:00
12:31:00



